Advantek’s Type AD Cover Tape is an antistatic, transparent, heat
sealable cover fi lm. It is engineered to protect and contain surface
mount components in embossed polystyrene and polycarbonate
carrier tapes.
• Transparent to allow post-taping inspection of components while in the
pocket
• Formulated to prevent wetting
• Suitable for any heat sealing taping application

Dicing Tapes UV Cured Non UV Cured
Germany: +49-761-45546-0
North America: +1-510-623-1877
Philippines: +63-49-545-6350
Singapore: +65-6759-6800
China: +86-21-5048-4588
Taiwan: +886-2-2290-1789
Japan: +81-49-229-5100
advantek.com
Material
Cover Tape Products
AA ABX AD AHP AHPC APC ATA NS PS3
PC   X  X X X
PS, Homogenous PS X X X X X X X
Part Number Width
AD0054-300 5.4mm +/- 0.1
AD0057-300 5.7mm +/- 0.1
AD0092-300 9.2mm +/- 0.1
AD0133-300 13.3mm +/- 0.1
AD0135-300 13.5mm +/- 0.1
AD0210-300 21.0mm +/- 0.1
AD0213-300 21.3mm +/- 0.1
AD0255-300 25.5mm +/- 0.1
AD0375-300 37.5mm +/- 0.1
AD0495-300 49.5mm +/- 0.1
Recommended Sealing Conditions (Single-Strike Seal Mode)
Temperature 150° - 200°C
Dwell Time 0.25 - 0.40 sec.
Pressure 30 - 70 PSI